JAH GLMCLM17 04/11/2017 13:48

Fund Name of Claimant

012 PAYROLL CLERRING FUND
Account Number
012-190-404
012-190-466
012-190-466
012-130-469

PUND TOTAL 12 Claims 105 to

MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017 PAGE 1
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/10/2017 thru 04/10/2017

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
;] Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
173518 04/10/2017 04/11/2017 105 562.66
Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
GROSS WAGES 04/11/2017 540,00
PICA MATCHING 04/11/2017 33.48
MEDICARE MATCHING 04/11/2017 7.83
STATE UNBMPLOYMENT 04/11/2017 1.38

105 Checks 1 Total 5§82.66 Manual Held Total 582.66



JAH GLMCLM1L7 04/11/2017 13:48 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/10/2017 thru 04/10/2017

Fund Name of Claimant

150 PAYROLL CLEARING PUND
Account Number
150-300-401
150-300-409
150-300-420
150-300-46S
150-300-466
150-300-466
150-300-468
150-300-468
180-300-468
150-~300~468
150-300-468
150-300-468
150-300-469
150-301-420
150-301-465
150-301-4366
150-301-466
150-301-468
150-301-468
150-301-468
150-301-469

FUND TOTAL 150 Clains 430 to

Trans Release

L]

Date

Claim Claim
Date Number

17391% 04/10/2017 04/11/2017

Description
GROSS WAGBS
GROSS WAGES
GROSS WAGES

RBTIREMENT MATCHING

PICA MATCHING

MEDICARE MATCHING
BLUB CROSS (2} EMP/CHILD MED.
BLUE CROSS {2) PAMILY MBDICAL
BLUE CROSS (2) EMP. MEDICAL
GUARDIAN (2) DENTAL/VISION/LIP
GUARDIAN EMP.VISION/DENTAL/LIF

BLUE CROSS (2) BMP/SP MED.

STATEB UNBMPLOYMENT

GROSS WAGES

RETIREMENT MATCHING

FICR MATCHING

MBDICARB MATCHING
BLUE CROSS (2) FAMILY MBDICAL
BLUE CROSS (2) BMP. MEDICAL

GUARDIAN EMP.VISION/DENTAL/LIF
STATB UNEMPLOYMENT

430 Checks

1 Total

Invoice #

92,894.51 Manual

430
Date
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/112/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017
04/11/2017

Check
Number

P.O.

cl
Am

Held

aim
ount

92,894.51
Amount

PAGE 2

Approved/pisapproved

9,166.67
2,040.00
47,515.29
9,248.71
3,481.59
614.28
1,079.76
809.82
8,098.20
1,223.78
56.91
1,349.70
124.64
5,881.54
926.34
340.23
79.57
269.94
269.94
113.82
3.78

Total

92,094.51



JAH GLMCLM17 04/11/2017 13:48 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/10/2017 thru 04/10/2017

Pund Name of Claimant

160 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND
Account Number
160-300-401
160-300-4920
160-300-46S
160-300-466
160-300-466
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-468
160-300-469

FUND TOTAL 160 Claims 97 to

24,535.67
Amount

Trans Release Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number  Number
173920 04/10/2017 04/11/2017 97
Deseription Invoice § Date P.O.
GROSS WAGES 04/11/2017
GROSS WAGES 04/11/2017
RBTIRBMENT MATCHING 04/11/2017
PICA MATCHING 04/11/2017
MBDICARE MATCHING 04/11/2017
BLUE CROSS(2) BMP/CHILD MED. 04/11/2017
BLUE CROSS (2) PANILY MEDICAL 04/13/2017
BLUE CROSS (2) EMP. MEDICAL 04/11/2017
GUARDIAN (2) DENTAL/VISION/LIF 04/11/2017
GUARDIAN EMP.VISION/DENTAL/LIF 04/11/2017
BLUE CROSS (2) EMP/SP MED. 04/11/2017
STATE UNEMPLOYMENT 04/11/2017

97 Checks

1 Total

24,535.67 Manual

Held

PAGE 3

9,631.67
8,327.08
2,820.50
1,062.63
246.83
269.94
809.82
809,82
199.22
§6.91
269.94
21.61

Total

24,535.67



JAH GLMCLM17 04/11/2017 13:48 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017 PAGBE 4
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/10/2017 thru 04/10/2017

SUMMARY OF ALL FUNDS

PUND 12 Claims 105 to 105 Checks 1 Total 582.66 Manual Held Total 562.66
PUND 150 Claims 430 to 430 Checks 1 Total 92,894.51 Manual Held Total 92,894.51
FUND 160 Claims 97 to 97 Checks 1 Total 24,535.67 Manual Reld Total 24,535.67

D L L L Y L L L L PN L L L L L L L TP D ccemesee. mecenan -

Total for all Funds Checks 3 Total 118,012.84 Manual Held Total 118,012.84



